
VICE PRESIDENT LYNDON B. JOHNSON 

DAILY DIARY 

White House 

Day Tuesday 

The Vice President began his day at (place). DATE August 22, 1961 

Entry 

No. 

1 
2 
3 

4 
a 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

Time 

8:45a 
9:55a 
10:45a 
11:35a 
12:10n 
1:00p 
2:00p 
3:10p 
4:45p 
4:55p 
5:00p 
5:10p 
5:15p 
5:15p 
5:35p 
5:55p 
6:30p 

Telephone 

f or t 

Lo 

f 
f 

t 

t 

LD 

t 

t 

f 

Activity (include visited by)* 

White House leadership meeting 
Sen Humphrey in P-38 
White House 
Ed Welsh 
Paul Bolton (San Francisco) 
meeting in Sen Mansfield's office 
Joe Kilgore and Homer Cazamias 
John Bailey 
Cordell Moore 
Sen Dirksen 
General Clay 
Speaker 
Bobby 
Ramsey Clark 
Bill Moyers 
George Brown (Houston) 

Expenditure 

Code 

Reception given by National Demo Committee for Democratic Senators and Congressman 
and Cabinet members; Grand Ballroom, Mayflower Hotel 

* Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE Page No. 


