Day_Tuesday

Date August 22, 1961

The Vice President began his day at (place) White House

Entry No.	- - - -	Telephone f or t Lo LD		Activity (include visited by)*	Expenditure Code
	Time				
		Lo	LD		
1	8:45a			White House leadership meeting	
2	9:55a			Sen Humphrey in P-38	
3	10:45a			White House	
11/4	11:35a	ł		Ed Welsh	
5	12:10n		t	Paul Bolton (San Francisco)	
6	1:00p			meeting in Sen Mansfield's office	
7	2:00p			Joe Kilgore and Homer Cazamias	
8	3:10p		İ	John Bailey	
9	4:45p			Cordell Moore	
10	4:55p			Sen Dirksen	
11	5:00p		l t	General Clay	
12	5:10p	t		Speaker	
13	5:15p			Bobby	
14	5:15p	t		Ramsey Clark	
15	5:35p			Bill Moyers	
16	5:55p		f	George Brown (Houston)	
17	6:30p			Reception given by National Demo Committee for Democratic Senators and Congressm	on
	•			and Cabinet members; Grand Ballroom, Mayflower Hotel	16.11
44.1					
i i					
*					
	:				

^{*} Selected names should be underscored.